14 AUGUST

Former Name
Corbell One Limited
Just Law No. 47 Limited
Option Holdings Limited
Kingsford Investment Limited
The Carpet Barn (Wholesale) Limited
R.F. Knowles Limited

R.A. Noble Limited
dJ. E. JONES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Provida Foods Limited
De Bretts Aviation Limited

Colourform Manufacturing (1991) Limited

Kawerau Hotel Limited

The Carpet Barn - Hamilton - Limited

The Marriner Logging and Cartage Company
Limited

Fine O Muir Limited

Company

HN.

HN.
HN.

HN.
HN.
HN.

HN.

No.

509843
497806
515140
364289
460160
267843

181485

2645

Date of
. Change

19/7/91
26/7/91
31/7/91
10/7/91
31/7/91
29/7/91

2/8/91

cc7919

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
New Zealand Backpackers Accommodation Backpackers Resorts of New Zealand Limited CH. 399659 25/7/91
and News Limited
Hedmon Holdings Limited Airdynamix Limited CH. 392696 25/7/91
Time Scanners Limited Portmanteau Productions Limited CH. 326216 26/7/91
New Zealand Film and Television Training NZFTT Limited CH. 398487 18/7/91
Limited
Kaldora Enterprises Limited Essential Beauty Limited CH. 395774 29/7/91
Albany Park Limited Tyree Shearing Equipment (NZ) Limited CH. 501367 29/7/91
New Zealand Valuation Network Limited South Canterbury Shearing Limited CH. 275823 29/7/91
Harker Robartes Limited The Audiobook Company Limited CH. 459409 24/7/91
Project Management Consultants Limited Promack (1991) Limited CH. 133410 30/7/91
Worry Minders Shelf No.31 Limited Stewart Pacific Holdings Limited CH. 486870 31/7/91
Ling Shelf Company No.3 Limited Champagne Public Relations (South) Limited  CH. 425616 31/7/91
Pro Ex Limited The Loaded Hog Limited CH. 463438 1/8/91
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.
cc7918
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
S.A. Sinclair (DN) Limited Neptune’s Seafood Restaurant Limited BM. 120184 1/8/91

L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc7977

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

Appraisal Management Limited

A & 1. Dalgleish Limited

Human Synergistics (NZ) Limited

The Great Exchange Limited

Pacific Containers Limited

Devro Pty Limited

K Mart (New Zealand) Limited

Spin Me Out Helicopters Limited

NPF (Property Two) Limited
Polyfreight Limited

Hawkesbury Wine Company
Management Software Limited
Wellington Shelf Company (No.7) Limited
CCL Computaware Limited

Michael P. Nolan & Associates Limited
Kapiti Gold Coast Travel Limited
Pupin Nominees Limited

Manawatu Pool Centre Limited
Faberge New Zealand Limited

Bay Aluminimum Limited

Welland Design Limited
Sellincourt Enterprises Limited
Glenamoy Finance Limited
Tihorangi Farms Limited

Cut & Paste Limited

New Name

Appraisal Management & Consultancy
Limited

Mihome Furniture Limited

Human Synergistics South Pacific Limited

Cherrywood Travel Limited

Owens Container Services Limited

Helleborus Holdings Limited

K Mart Holdings (New Zealand) Limited

Red Scream Limited

NPF No. 1 The Terrace Limited

Polyfreight Forwarders Limited

B. & P. MacDonald Limited

Escrow Services (NZ) Limited

Cowley Refrigeration (Auckland) Limited

New Technologies Limited

Tennyson Group Limited

Treviso Investments Limited

Cool Foods Wellington (1991) Limited

Orleans Cafe & Bar Limited

Egrebaf NZ Limited

Top Northland Management & Financial
Services Limited

Horowhenua Decorators Limited

Saltz Holdings Limited

Customs Brokers (Wellington) Limited

Sampson Cleland Limited

B K Corporation Limited

WN.

No.
352288

. 394272
. 034870
. 262988
. 281157
. 502994
. 258774
. 505867
. 502155

.036378
. 035707
. 490172
.032153
. 029926
.035515
. 506177
. 035886
. 030206
. 032559

. 013666
. 508799
. 314038
WN.

447143

Date of
Change

2/5/91

4/7/91

5/8/91

5/7/91

8/7/91

9/7/91
10/7/91
11/7/91
11/7/91
12/7/91
12/7/91
16/7/91
17/7/91
17/7/91
17/7/91
18/7/91
18/7/91
19/7/91
21/6/91
22/7/91

24/7/91
24/7/91
24/7/91
25/7/91
25/7/91



