NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Corbell One Limited	Provida Foods Limited	HN. 509843	19/7/91
Just Law No. 47 Limited	De Bretts Aviation Limited	HN. 497806	26/7/91
Option Holdings Limited	Colourform Manufacturing (1991) Limited	HN. 515140	31/7/91
Kingsford Investment Limited	Kawerau Hotel Limited	HN. 364289	10/7/91
The Carpet Barn (Wholesale) Limited	The Carpet Barn - Hamilton - Limited	HN. 460160	31/7/91
R.F. Knowles Limited	The Marriner Logging and Cartage Company Limited	HN. 267843	29/7/91
R.A. Noble Limited	Fine O Muir Limited	HN. 181485	2/8/91
J. E. JONES, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		
			cc7919

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
New Zealand Backpackers Accommodation and News Limited	Backpackers Resorts of New Zealand Limited	CH. 399659	25/7/91
Hedmon Holdings Limited	Airdynamix Limited	CH. 392696	25/7/91
Time Scanners Limited	Portmanteau Productions Limited	CH. 326216	26/7/91
New Zealand Film and Television Training Limited	NZFTT Limited	CH. 398487	18/7/91
Kaldora Enterprises Limited	Essential Beauty Limited	CH. 395774	29/7/91
Albany Park Limited	Tyree Shearing Equipment (NZ) Limited	CH. 501367	29/7/91
New Zealand Valuation Network Limited	South Canterbury Shearing Limited	CH. 275823	29/7/91
Harker Robartes Limited	The Audiobook Company Limited	CH. 459409	24/7/91
Project Management Consultants Limited	Promack (1991) Limited	CH. 133410	30/7/91
Worry Minders Shelf No.31 Limited	Stewart Pacific Holdings Limited	CH. 486870	31/7/91
Ling Shelf Company No.3 Limited	Champagne Public Relations (South) Limited	CH. 425616	31/7/91
Pro Ex Limited	The Loaded Hog Limited	CH. 463438	1/8/91
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Compa	nies.		
			cc7918

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
S.A. Sinclair (DN) Limited	Neptune's Seafood Restaurant Limited	BM. 120184	1/8/91
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Comp	anies.		cc7977

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
1 onner Mane	ivew ivanie		-
Appraisal Management Limited	Appraisal Management & Consultancy Limited	WN. 352288	2/5/91
A & L Dalgleish Limited	Mihome Furniture Limited	WN. 394272	4/7/91
Human Synergistics (NZ) Limited	Human Synergistics South Pacific Limited	WN. 034870	5/8/91
The Great Exchange Limited	Cherrywood Travel Limited	WN. 262988	5/7/91
Pacific Containers Limited	Owens Container Services Limited	WN. 281157	8/7/91
Devro Pty Limited	Helleborus Holdings Limited	WN. 502994	9/7/91
K Mart (New Zealand) Limited	K Mart Holdings (New Zealand) Limited	WN. 258774	10/7/91
Spin Me Out Helicopters Limited	Red Scream Limited	WN. 505867	11/7/91
NPF (Property Two) Limited	NPF No. 1 The Terrace Limited	WN. 502155	11/7/91
Polyfreight Limited	Polyfreight Forwarders Limited	WN.	12/7/91
Hawkesbury Wine Company	B. & P. MacDonald Limited	WN. 036378	12/7/91
Management Software Limited	Escrow Services (NZ) Limited	WN. 035707	16/7/91
Wellington Shelf Company (No.7) Limited	Cowley Refrigeration (Auckland) Limited	WN. 490172	17/7/91
CCL Computaware Limited	New Technologies Limited	WN. 032153	17/7/91
Michael P. Nolan & Associates Limited	Tennyson Group Limited	WN. 029926	17/7/91
Kapiti Gold Coast Travel Limited	Treviso Investments Limited	WN. 035515	18/7/91
Pupin Nominees Limited	Cool Foods Wellington (1991) Limited	WN. 506177	18/7/91
Manawatu Pool Centre Limited	Orleans Cafe & Bar Limited	WN. 035886	19/7/91
Faberge New Zealand Limited	Egrebaf NZ Limited	WN. 030206	21/6/91
Bay Aluminimum Limited	Top Northland Management & Financial Services Limited	WN.032559	22/7/91
Welland Design Limited	Horowhenua Decorators Limited	WN.	24/7/91
Sellincourt Enterprises Limited	Saltz Holdings Limited	WN. 013666	24/7/91
Glenamoy Finance Limited	Customs Brokers (Wellington) Limited	WN. 508799	24/7/91
Tihorangi Farms Limited	Sampson Cleland Limited	WN. 314038	25/7/91
Cut & Paste Limited	B K Corporation Limited	WN. 447143	25/7/91

.